
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
78 

312 
144 

16 
165 

30 
63 
27 
25 
85 
17 

3 
90 
56 

811 
87 

175 
22 

181 
76 
71 

187 
51 

269 
81 

122 
84 
21 
75 

Name 
Marco MANNA 
Davide FELAPPI 
William VENESIA 
Luca FIGEROD 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Jarno JOVERNO 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Fabio MARCHIGNOLI 
Cesare TRICERRI 
Alessandro MANFREDDA 
Andrea MODENA 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Andrea DE MASIS 
Paolo VIARENGHI 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
David BENEDETTI 
Gianluca CASAROLA 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Sergio ALIANO 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Simone IERARDI 
Monica NUVOLONE 
Alessandro CORTELAZZI 
Franscesco PASSONI 

Class 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
RK600 
EXP600 
EXP600 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP600 
EXP600 
RK600 
EXP1000 
RK1000 
EXP600 
WC1000 
RK600 
RK600 
RK1000 
RK1000 
RK600 
RK600 
RK1000 
RK600 
EXP600 
RK600 
RK1000 
RK600 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
BTT 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
BMW 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
HONDA 
BMW 
BMW 
YAMAHA R6 
BMW 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
HONDA 

Club 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
CENTAURO FC 
TTN 
GIAVENO 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
DRIVERS 

TTN 
TTN 
TTN RACING CLUB 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
BSR 

TTN 
TTN 
ALPI 
TTN 
TTN 
ALPI 

Best Tm 
1:23.568 
1:24.221 
1:24.564 
1:24.979 
1:25.080 
1:25.517 
1:26.354 
1:26.431 
1:26.868 
1:27.148 
1:27.214 
1:27.274 
1:27.278 
1:27.486 
1:27.712 
1:27.749 
1:27.996 
1:28.134 
1:29.276 
1:29.421 
1:29.502 
1:29.808 
1:29.834 
1:29.882 
1:30.030 
1:30.093 
1:33.108 
1:33.661 
1:33.964 

Diff 

0.653 
0.996 
1.411 
1.512 
1.949 
2.786 
2.863 
3.300 
3.580 
3.646 
3.706 
3.710 
3.918 
4.144 
4.181 
4.428 
4.566 
5.708 
5.853 
5.934 
6.240 
6.266 
6.314 
6.462 
6.525 
9.540 

10.093 
10.396 

Gap 

0.653 
0.343 
0.415 
0.101 
0.437 
0.837 
0.077 
0.437 
0.280 
0.066 
0.060 
0.004 
0.208 
0.226 
0.037 
0.247 
0.138 
1.142 
0.145 
0.081 
0.306 
0.026 
0.048 
0.148 
0.063 
3.015 
0.553 
0.303 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
7 
4 
3 
7 
7 
3 
2 
8 
3 
1 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
7 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 11:36:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
CRV 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:20 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 

16/07/2017 11:16 


